2017 Farmland 5K & Free For All Bike Combo

NAME # Races Gender 5K Time Bike Time Combo Time
Ty Schmidt 2 Male  00:19:36 00:38:47 00:58:23
Ryan Linden 2 Male  00:17:03 00:41:50 00:58:53
Kyler Bradley 2 Male  00:20:08 00:39:53 01:00:01
Mike Powers 2 Male  00:21:20 00:38:42 01:00:02
Kyle Macdermaid 2 Male  00:21:03 00:39:51 01:00:54
Bryan Warner 2 Male 00:20:02 00:42:15 01:02:17
Jeb Stone 2 Male  00:18:18 00:44:25 01:02:43
Donald Fedrigon 2 Male  00:23:27 00:39:52 01:03:19
Jeff Wentzloff 2 Male  00:20:30 00:42:55 01:03:25
Ben Boyce 2 Male  00:19:33 00:44:09 01:03:42
Jon Zelinski 2 Male  00:24:04 00:39:53 01:03:57
Susan Vigland 2 Female 00:24:13 00:41:40 01:05:53
Lauri Brockmiller 2 Female 00:23:42 00:42:57 01:06:39
Kris Sands 2 Male  00:23:09 00:43:49 01:06:58
Jeff Koch 2 Male  00:20:47 00:47:19 01:08:06
Brad Pauly 2 Male  00:20:51 00:47:19 01:08:10
Chris Cargill 2 Male  00:19:18 00:49:02 01:08:20
Craig Malmstrom 2 Male  00:21:13 00:48:18 01:09:31
Brad Hochstetler 2 Male  00:23:44 00:46:08 01:09:52
David Galloway 2 Male  00:19:35 00:50:26 01:10:01
Mike Rubino 2 Male  00:22:16 00:48:19 01:10:35
Jacob Burden 2 Male  00:22:57 00:47:40 01:10:37
Bob Spence 2 Male  00:23:47 00:47:39 01:11:26
Tim Pulliam 2 Male  00:31:36 00:39:52 01:11:28
Thomas Ohagan 2 Male  00:23:32 00:47:56 01:11:28
Steve Crigier 2 Male  00:22:03 00:49:58 01:12:01
Keith Conway 2 Male  00:25:28 00:46:40 01:12:08
Dave Scott 2 Male  00:19:55 00:52:48 01:12:43
Sean Galloway 2 Male  00:23:21 00:50:31 01:13:52
Janna Goethel 2 Female 00:25:06 00:48:48 01:13:54
Katie Keen 2 Female 00:23:46 00:51:10 01:14:56
Luke Schwartz 2 Male  00:27:19 00:47:50 01:15:09
Peter Worden Jr 2 Male  00:31:20 00:44:05 01:15:25
Jamie Vaughn 2 Male  00:25:00 00:50:26 01:15:26
Ethan Scott 2 Male  00:24:24 00:51:17 01:15:41
Jessie Houghton 2 Female 00:22:27 00:53:37 01:16:04
Eric Mock 2 Male  00:26:18 00:49:51 01:16:09
Emily Short 2 Female 00:19:16 00:57:00 01:16:16
Anne Schwartz 2 Female 00:23:34 00:53:38 01:17:12
Brody Day 2 Male  00:23:27 00:53:45 01:17:12
Steven Stock 2 Male  00:24:44 00:52:45 01:17:29
Isaac Stone 2 Male  00:18:42 00:59:09 01:17:51

02/12/2017 7:57:20 PM



NAME

Sandra Dunn
Sage Day

Karen Kirt

Todd Labonte
Katie Lucas
Kayla Six

Peter Worden lii
Ryan Crots
Michael Harrell
Bonny Hall

Erin Ferguson
David Hilt

Julie Boss
Chelsey Schlicht
Grant Piering
Kimberly Bazemore
Mary Beth Sellers
Amy Short
Jennifer Donohue
Alissa Ohagan
Bea Rox
LynnAnn Crots
Maggie Maul
Geralyn Doskoch
Jen Thompson
Amanda Wegener
Paul Bunn

Kathy Patton
Birgit Yetter
George Shumar
Kristie Fichtner
Kerry Mosko
Jonathan Basler
Cassy Stone
David Galloway, Sr.
Erica Galloway

2017 Farmland 5K & Free For All Bike Combo

# Races Gender 5K Time

[NCT AR \C I O T O I \O NN G I O I \O 2NN A T \O I \O I O N O T \O N\ N G T \O N \O IR O T AO I \O IR G I AO I \O N O I O I O NN \O I A T \O NN O IR O TN \O IS \O I\ )

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

02/12/2017 7:57:20 PM

00:25:37
00:25:10
00:22:19
00:22:10
00:24:46
00:22:25
00:26:15
00:24:46
00:24:37
00:25:49
00:26:49
00:28:27
00:23:02
00:26:28
00:25:03
00:30:22
00:27:26
00:24:16
00:26:32
00:24:52
00:28:46
00:24:49
00:31:52
00:26:09
00:30:46
00:28:25
00:37:22
00:33:37
00:41:09
00:37:17
00:26:31
00:34:17
00:34:25
00:35:00
00:36:02
00:38:34

Bike Time
00:52:28

00:53:27
00:57:20
00:57:48
00:55:29
00:59:10
00:55:30
00:57:35
00:58:31
00:57:49
00:57:52
00:57:21
01:02:55
01:00:07
01:02:35
00:57:23
01:00:40
01:04:56
01:03:23
01:06:03
01:04:11
01:11:04
01:05:56
01:12:11
01:08:47
01:11:21
01:02:28
01:07:11
01:00:34
01:06:29
01:20:59
01:14:07
01:16:53
01:21:53
01:30:03
01:30:03

Combo Time

01:18:05
01:18:37
01:19:39
01:19:58
01:20:15
01:21:35
01:21:45
01:22:21
01:23:08
01:23:38
01:24:41
01:25:48
01:25:57
01:26:35
01:27:38
01:27:45
01:28:06
01:29:12
01:29:55
01:30:55
01:32:57
01:35:53
01:37:48
01:38:20
01:39:33
01:39:46
01:39:50
01:40:48
01:41:43
01:43:46
01:47:30
01:48:24
01:51:18
01:56:53
02:06:05
02:08:37



