## 2017 Farmland 5K & Free For All Bike Combo

NAME	# Races	Gender	5K Time	Bike Time	Combo Time
Ty Schmidt	2	Male	00:19:36	00:38:47	00:58:23
Ryan Linden	2	Male	00:17:03	00:41:50	00:58:53
Kyler Bradley	2	Male	00:20:08	00:39:53	01:00:01
Mike Powers	2	Male	00:21:20	00:38:42	01:00:02
Kyle Macdermaid	2	Male	00:21:03	00:39:51	01:00:54
Bryan Warner	2	Male	00:20:02	00:42:15	01:02:17
Jeb Stone	2	Male	00:18:18	00:44:25	01:02:43
Donald Fedrigon	2	Male	00:23:27	00:39:52	01:03:19
Jeff Wentzloff	2	Male	00:20:30	00:42:55	01:03:25
Ben Boyce	2	Male	00:19:33	00:44:09	01:03:42
Jon Zelinski	2	Male	00:24:04	00:39:53	01:03:57
Susan Vigland	2	Female	00:24:13	00:41:40	01:05:53
Lauri Brockmiller	2	Female	00:23:42	00:42:57	01:06:39
Kris Sands	2	Male	00:23:09	00:43:49	01:06:58
Jeff Koch	2	Male	00:20:47	00:47:19	01:08:06
Brad Pauly	2	Male	00:20:51	00:47:19	01:08:10
Chris Cargill	2	Male	00:19:18	00:49:02	01:08:20
Craig Malmstrom	2	Male	00:21:13	00:48:18	01:09:31
Brad Hochstetler	2	Male	00:23:44	00:46:08	01:09:52
David Galloway	2	Male	00:19:35	00:50:26	01:10:01
Mike Rubino	2	Male	00:22:16	00:48:19	01:10:35
Jacob Burden	2	Male	00:22:57	00:47:40	01:10:37
Bob Spence	2	Male	00:23:47	00:47:39	01:11:26
Tim Pulliam	2	Male	00:31:36	00:39:52	01:11:28
Thomas Ohagan	2	Male	00:23:32	00:47:56	01:11:28
Steve Crigier	2	Male	00:22:03	00:49:58	01:12:01
Keith Conway	2	Male	00:25:28	00:46:40	01:12:08
Dave Scott	2	Male	00:19:55	00:52:48	01:12:43
Sean Galloway	2	Male	00:23:21	00:50:31	01:13:52
Janna Goethel	2	Female	00:25:06	00:48:48	01:13:54
Katie Keen	2	Female	00:23:46	00:51:10	01:14:56
Luke Schwartz	2	Male	00:27:19	00:47:50	01:15:09
Peter Worden Jr	2	Male	00:31:20	00:44:05	01:15:25
Jamie Vaughn	2	Male	00:25:00	00:50:26	01:15:26
Ethan Scott	2	Male	00:24:24	00:51:17	01:15:41
Jessie Houghton	2	Female	00:22:27	00:53:37	01:16:04
Eric Mock	2	Male	00:26:18	00:49:51	01:16:09
Emily Short	2	Female	00:19:16	00:57:00	01:16:16
Anne Schwartz	2	Female	00:23:34	00:53:38	01:17:12
Brody Day	2	Male	00:23:27	00:53:45	01:17:12
Steven Stock	2	Male	00:24:44	00:52:45	01:17:29
Isaac Stone	2	Male	00:18:42	00:59:09	01:17:51

## 2017 Farmland 5K & Free For All Bike Combo

NAME	# Races	Gender	5K Time	Bike Time	Combo Time
Sandra Dunn	2	Female	00:25:37	00:52:28	01:18:05
Sage Day	2	Female	00:25:10	00:53:27	01:18:37
Karen Kirt	2	Female	00:22:19	00:57:20	01:19:39
Todd Labonte	2	Male	00:22:10	00:57:48	01:19:58
Katie Lucas	2	Female	00:24:46	00:55:29	01:20:15
Kayla Six	2	Female	00:22:25	00:59:10	01:21:35
Peter Worden lii	2	Male	00:26:15	00:55:30	01:21:45
Ryan Crots	2	Male	00:24:46	00:57:35	01:22:21
Michael Harrell	2	Male	00:24:37	00:58:31	01:23:08
Bonny Hall	2	Female	00:25:49	00:57:49	01:23:38
Erin Ferguson	2	Female	00:26:49	00:57:52	01:24:41
David Hilt	2	Male	00:28:27	00:57:21	01:25:48
Julie Boss	2	Female	00:23:02	01:02:55	01:25:57
Chelsey Schlicht	2	Female	00:26:28	01:00:07	01:26:35
Grant Piering	2	Male	00:25:03	01:02:35	01:27:38
Kimberly Bazemore	2	Female	00:30:22	00:57:23	01:27:45
Mary Beth Sellers	2	Female	00:27:26	01:00:40	01:28:06
Amy Short	2	Female	00:24:16	01:04:56	01:29:12
Jennifer Donohue	2	Female	00:26:32	01:03:23	01:29:55
Alissa Ohagan	2	Female	00:24:52	01:06:03	01:30:55
Bea Rox	2	Female	00:28:46	01:04:11	01:32:57
LynnAnn Crots	2	Female	00:24:49	01:11:04	01:35:53
Maggie Maul	2	Female	00:31:52	01:05:56	01:37:48
Geralyn Doskoch	2	Female	00:26:09	01:12:11	01:38:20
Jen Thompson	2	Female	00:30:46	01:08:47	01:39:33
Amanda Wegener	2	Female	00:28:25	01:11:21	01:39:46
Paul Bunn	2	Male	00:37:22	01:02:28	01:39:50
Kathy Patton	2	Female	00:33:37	01:07:11	01:40:48
Birgit Yetter	2	Female	00:41:09	01:00:34	01:41:43
George Shumar	2	Male	00:37:17	01:06:29	01:43:46
Kristie Fichtner	2	Female	00:26:31	01:20:59	01:47:30
Kerry Mosko	2	Female	00:34:17	01:14:07	01:48:24
Jonathan Basler	2	Male	00:34:25	01:16:53	01:51:18
Cassy Stone	2	Female	00:35:00	01:21:53	01:56:53
David Galloway, Sr.	2	Male	00:36:02	01:30:03	02:06:05
Erica Galloway	2	Female	00:38:34	01:30:03	02:08:37